
FAIR BOOTH | BIS BEURS | GINO VANHOUTTE GENT | BELGIUM

 1.0 LED 

 LED  COB 9W | phase-cut dim 
220-240VAC  | 50-60Hz | incl. driver
 aluminium powder coated

IP20  0°-35°|355°  36°  SDCM2 L80|50K   0.85kg

 1.0 PAR16 

 PAR16 max. 12W | GU10 
 100-240VAC | 50-60Hz 
 aluminium powder coated

IP20  IP20  0°-35°|355°  0.81kg

 CEILING SURFACE 

 SIRRO 

 code 
189164W_
189164E_
189164B_

 code 
 139120W0 
 139120E0 
 139120B0 

13
0

120

120

120

13
0

120

PAR16

LED version with 
light spill eff ect

 OPTIONAL 

more lamps and specs on page 731

 PAR16  6.5W |   GU10 |   phase-cut dim 
 code 

 901228W3 
901228B3 

 901228W5 
901228B5

  2700K | 460lm
  2700K   | 437lm
  3000K | 500lm
  3000K | 457lm

Light colour  lumen  |  cri  code 
 2700K 715  |  >90  3 
 3000K 775  |  >90 5  
 2000-3000K 560  |  >95  9 

270 — 271


